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DRABINY WIELOFUNKCYJNE
P
R
O
F
E
S
S
IO

N
A
L

DRABINY

MAX
_____

WIELOFUNKCYJNE

DRABINY

ALUMINIOWE

MULTIFUNCTIONAL LADDERS

PROFESSIONAL  
LADDERS
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  DW3 MAX 3x7 150 KG



DW3 MAX 150 KG
_____

DRABINA ALUMINIOWA PRZEMYSŁOWA

  Profesjonalna drabina trzyelementowa MAX  to narzędzie 
wielofunkcyjne do profesjonalnych i domowych zastosowań

  Ruchoma stopka z dużą gumową powierzchnią antypoślizgową 
przystosuje drabinę do każdego rodzaju podłoża - funkcja do gruntu!

  Gumowe kółka obrotowe ułatwiają rozkładanie drabiny oraz 
chronią ścianę przed uszkodzeniem

  Dodatkowy wspornik stalowy usztywnia konstrukcję w pozycji 
wolnostojącej zwiększając komfort oraz bezpieczeństwo pracy

  Solidne zaczepy, zwora malowana, blokady automatyczne
  Elementy stalowe są podwójnie zabezpieczone przed korozją
  Dodatkowy stabilizator w modelach 3x11 oraz 3x13 dla 

trzeciego segmentu drabiny zapewnia wyjątkową stabilność 
  Szczeble o profilu 28x28 [mm] posiadają ryflowanie
  Nośność max. 150 kg

Wyprodukowano zgodnie z normą EN 131 PROFESSIONAL USE

_____

INDUSTRIAL ALUMINUM LADDER

  Professional three-piece ladder MAX is a multifunctional tool 
for professional and domestic use

  Movable foot with a large rubber non-slip surface will adapt 
the ladder to any type of ground - function to the ground!

  Rubber swivel casters make it easy to unfold the ladder and 
protect the wall from damage

  Additional steel bracket stiffens the structure in the 
free-standing position increasing comfort and safety of work

  Sturdy catches, painted jumper, automatic locks
  Steel elements are double-protected against corrosion
  Additional stabilizer in 3x11 and 3x13 models for the third 

ladder segment provides exceptional stability 
  Rungs with 28x28 [mm] profile have grooving
  Load capacity max. 150 kg
  Manufactured in accordance with EN 131 PROFESSIONAL USE

EN 131

CERTIFICATE

PROFESSIONAL USE
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MULTIFUNCTIONAL LADDERS
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DRABINY WIELOFUNKCYJNE

  DW3 MAX 3x13 150 KG
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WYSOKOŚĆ ROBOCZA / WORKING HEIGHT

WYSOKOŚĆ ROBOCZA / WORKING HEIGHT

DŁUGOŚĆ DRABINY / LADDER LENGTH

DŁUGOŚĆ DRABINY / LADDER LENGTH

GRUBOŚĆ DRABINY / LADDER THICKNESS

WAGA / WEIGHT

SZEROKOŚĆ DRABINY / LADDER WIDTH

A1 [m]

A2 [m]

B2 [m]

B1 [m]

G [m]

WAGA [kg]

C [m]

4,43

5,30

4,41

2,10

0,16

11,25

0,46

3x7

A
1 

A
2 

B2

C 

B
1

G

14,40

5,30

7,38

5,30

2,69

0,18

0,46

3x9

21,90

6,08

8,34

7,61

3,27

0,22

0,48

3x11

29,30

7,30

10,76

9,37

3,85

0,22

0,48

3x13ILOŚĆ SZCZEBLI / NUMBER OF RUNGSDW3 MAX 150 KG

DW3 MAX 150 KG
_____

INDUSTRIAL ALUMINUM LADDER

  Professional three-piece ladder MAX is a multifunctional tool for professional and domestic use
  Movable foot with a large rubber non-slip surface will adapt the ladder to any type of ground - function to the ground!
  Rubber swivel casters make it easy to unfold the ladder and protect the wall from damage
  Additional steel bracket stiffens the structure in the free-standing position increasing comfort and safety of work
  Sturdy catches, painted jumper, automatic locks
  Steel elements are double-protected against corrosion
  Additional stabilizer in 3x11 and 3x13 models for the third ladder segment provides exceptional stability 
  Rungs with 28x28 [mm] profile have grooving
  Load capacity max. 150 kg
  Manufactured in accordance with EN 131 PROFESSIONAL USE

EN 131
CERTIFICATE

PROFESSIONAL USE
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MULTIFUNCTIONAL LADDERS

  DW3 MAX 3x13 150 KG
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WYSOKOŚĆ ROBOCZA / WORKING HEIGHT

WYSOKOŚĆ ROBOCZA / WORKING HEIGHT

DŁUGOŚĆ DRABINY / LADDER LENGTH

DŁUGOŚĆ DRABINY / LADDER LENGTH

GRUBOŚĆ DRABINY / LADDER THICKNESS

WAGA / WEIGHT

SZEROKOŚĆ DRABINY / LADDER WIDTH

A1 [m]
A2 [m]

B2 [m]
B1 [m]

G [m]
WAGA [kg]

C [m]

4,00
5,30

4,41
2,12

0,16
13,00

0,45

3x7

A1
 

A2
 

B2

C 

B1

G

16,00

4,70
6,13

5,30
2,71

0,18
0,45

3x9

25,70

6,10
8,34

7,61
3,29

0,22
0,48

3x11

33,00

6,90
10,07

9,37
3,87

0,22
0,48

3x13ILOŚĆ SZCZEBLI / NUMBER OF RUNGSDW3 MAX 150 KG

powder-coated guiding profile elements, automatic locks

grooves
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  DW3 MAX 3x11 150 KG
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POLSKA

PRODUKCJA

MULTIFUNCTIONAL LADDERS
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IDEALNE DRABINY DO

INTENSYWNEGO

UŻYTKU 

Przygotuj się na najwyższą 

wydajność w miejscu pracy dzięki 

wielofunkcyjnej drabinie MAX!

Uniwersalna drabina składa się 

z trzech elementów, których 

można używać pojedynczo lub 

łącznie, w zależności od potrzeb. 

Realizuj najtrudniejsze zadania

z drabiną wielofunkcyjną MAX.
_____

Get ready for the ultimate in 

workplace productivity with the 

MAX multi-purpose ladder!

The multipurpose ladder consists 

of three components that can be 

used individually or together, 

depending on your needs. 

Complete the toughest tasks with 

the MAX multifunction ladder.

STABLE 
AND
COMFORTABLE
TO USE

FOR INTENSIVE USE

Get ready for the ultimate 
productivity in the workplace with 
the MAX multi-purpose ladder!
The multipurpose ladder consists 
of three components that can be 
used individually or together, 
depending on your needs. 
Complete the toughest tasks with 
the MAX multifunction ladder.


